
 St Mary and St Andrew’s CPS – TERM DATES 2025-2026 

AUTUMN TERM 2025  

INSET day Monday 1st September 2025 

Term begins Tuesday 2nd September (YR children will attend from 4th) 

Half term Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 

INSET day Monday 3rd November 

Term begins Tuesday 4th November 

Term ends Friday 19th December at 1:15pm 

  
SPRING TERM 2026  
  

Term begins Monday 5th January 2026 

Half term Monday 16th February – Friday 20th February 

INSET day Monday 23rd February  

Term begins Tuesday 24th February 

Term ends Thursday 2nd April at 1:15pm 

  

 Easter Sunday is 5th April 2026 
 

SUMMER TERM 2026  
  

Term begins Monday 20th April 2026 

May day Monday 4th May 

Half term Monday 25th May – Friday 29th May 

INSET days Monday 1st June, Tuesday 2nd June 

Final term begins Wednesday 3rd June 

Term ends  Tuesday 21st July at 1:15pm 

   


